
 
NYE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT  

2025-2026 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

DATE  TIME  COMMUNITY 
BACKUP 

MATERIALS  DUE 

Thursday, 07/17/25  5:30 PM  Pahrump  July 7 

Thursday, 08/21/25  5:30 PM  Gabbs August 11 

Thursday, 09/18/25  5:30 PM  Tonopah September 8 

Thursday, 10/16/25  5:30 PM  Round Mountain  October 6 

Thursday, 11/13/25  5:30 PM  Pahrump October 31 

Thursday, 12/11/25  5:30 PM  Amargosa  December 1 

Thursday, 01/15/26  5:30 PM  Pahrump  January 5 

Thursday, 02/19/26  5:30 PM  Beatty  February 9 

Thursday, 03/19/26  5:30 PM  Pahrump  March 9 

Thursday, 04/16/26  5:30 PM  Tonopah April 6 

Wednesday, 05/20/26*  5:30 PM  Pahrump May 10 

Thursday, 06/11/26  5:30 PM  Pahrump  June 1 
 

*Includes Public Budget Hearing (NRS 354.596)  

NOTE: Dates, times or location changes will be noted on the posted agenda.   

NOTE: All meetings will be available for viewing via live stream - details posted on the NCSD 
website.  

 

2025-2026 School Year Conferences : 

 

6.17.2025 

CONFERENCE DATE LOCATION 

NASB Conference  December 4-6th Reno, NV  

NSBA Conference  April 10-12th San Antonio, TX 


